
Green Cup (J5 Vsevolozhsk)
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

04 NOV 2019

City,Country

Vsevolozhsk, RUS

BS18 - BOYS SINGLES QUALIFYING

Grade

Grade 5

Tourn. Key

J-G5-RUS-01A-2019

ITF Supervisor 

Evgeni Kondratiev 

St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1049 RUS  NASKIDASHVILI, Nikita [1]

2 WC RUS  BUNIN, Bogdan

3 RUS  SERAZHETDINOV, Ruslan

4 RUS  KUZNETCOV, Platon

5 RUS  MALTSEV, Artem

6 WC RUS  KOSOLAPKIN, Vladislav

7 RUS  MULLABAEV, Mikhail

8 RUS  AMELIN, Timofey

9 WC 1149 RUS  KUHAREV, Gleb [2]

10 RUS  REKUNOV, Artemii

11 WC RUS  SHIRKO, Mikhail

12 RUS  KUSTOV, Igor

13 RUS  KRIVENYSHEV, Egor

14 RUS  ROGACHEVSKII, Boris

15 RUS  TIUKAEV, Ruslan

16 2940 BLR  LEVITSKY, Ivan [6]

17 1238 RUS  TSIRIKIDZE, Venedikt [3]

18 RUS  KOZLOV, Maxim

19 RUS  VIKTOROV, Egor

20 RUS  CHAYKA, Aleksander

21 RUS  KINNER, Semen

22 RUS  KORYAZHKIN, Nikita

23 RUS  LUTKOVSKII, Sviatoslav

24 2940 RUS  KABIROV, Chingiz [7]

25 2592 RUS  KIM, Nikita [4]

26 WC RUS  NASRIDINOV, Amirkhamza

27 RUS  MASKOV, Vladislav

28 WC RUS  VALETOV, Roman

29 RUS  KUTUZOV, Ilya

30 RUS  NASYROV, Victor

31 RUS  CHERNYKH, Artem

32 2772 RUS  DROZDETSKII, Mark [5]
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# Seeded Players

1 NASKIDASHVILI, Nikita

2 KUHAREV, Gleb

3 TSIRIKIDZE, Venedikt

4 KIM, Nikita

5 DROZDETSKII, Mark

6 LEVITSKY, Ivan

7 KABIROV, Chingiz

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  01 NOV 2019 18:11 

 Last Direct Acceptance

 TSIRIKIDZE, Venedikt (RUS)

 Player representatives

 Victor NASYROV

 Semen KINNER

 Signature

 Evgeni Kondratiev



Green Cup (J5 Vsevolozhsk)
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

04 NOV 2019

City,Country

Vsevolozhsk, RUS

GS18 - GIRLS SINGLES QUALIFYING

Grade

Grade 5

Tourn. Key

J-G5-RUS-01A-2019

ITF Supervisor 

Evgeni Kondratiev 

St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1482 RUS  RASSKOVSKAIA, Lidiia [1]

2  Bye

3 RUS  EREMENKO, Kseniia

4 RUS  ZAIATC, Olesia

5 RUS  STASEVA, Svetlana

6 RUS  USTIUZHANINA, Alina

7  Bye

8 RUS  ANUFRIEVA, Nastia

9 2535 RUS  SHASTOVA, Serafima [2]

10  Bye

11 RUS  MIKHAYLOVA, Elizaveta

12 RUS  SHILINA, Anna

13 RUS  BELOGLIADOVA, Anna

14 RUS  BOSAIA, Erika

15 RUS  GOLUBKOVA, Anastasia

16 RUS  AMOSOVA, Ekaterina

17 3156 RUS  BUSLAEVA, Aleksandra [3]

18  Bye

19 RUS  CHERNAYA, Tatiana

20 WC RUS  DYMOCHKA, Polina

21 RUS  MAGAI, Marina

22 RUS  STROKOVA, Liza

23 RUS  TANDELOVA, Sofiya

24 RUS  MELNIKOVA, Anastasiia

25 RUS  AVERIANOVA, Aleksandra

26  Bye

27 RUS  REZNITSKAYA, Ksenia

28 RUS  KROKHINA, Elizaveta

29 RUS  SEVASTYANOVA, Anna

30 RUS  KUZMINA, Naomi

31 RUS  ZHIRKOVA, Veronica

32 RUS  LASKOVA, Lidia

Round 2
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# Seeded Players

1 RASSKOVSKAIA, Lidiia

2 SHASTOVA, Serafima

3 BUSLAEVA, Aleksandra

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  01 NOV 2019 18:16 

 Last Direct Acceptance

 Byes (5)

 Player representatives

 Serafima SHASTOVA

 Daria KNYSH

 Signature

 Evgeni Kondratiev




